LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021

SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 19
04.07.2021

Muski/M, 1500m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3BaHnyHN MKD - 18
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 16
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3BaHMyHN MKD - 12

16:08.72
16:08.72
16:08.72
17:39.19
19:09.12

AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AnexkcaHgap ManeHko
AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AHTOHVj CUMOHOBCKM
AnexkcaHgap ManeHko

Grupalodl
3 Kiril Angelkovikj
4 Aleksandar llievski
5 Mihail Velkov
6 Petar Cekov
7 Viktor Borojevikj

G.R.

08 Vardar 2018, SK
90  Neptun, SK
06  Neptun, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
05 Vardar 2018, SK

19:30.00
17:25.00
18:03.00
20:10.00

NT

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Baw cajT o namBamy: http://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69847

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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